
EDX3117369.1
AAONRR010000040.1:1-4062                               
Salmonella enterica subsp. enterica serovar Mississippi

RHS Ntox18* Imm42   ?  

GEN67720.1
BJYH01000015.1:109172-113299                           
Chryseobacterium rhizosphaerae                         

RHS   ?  RHS Ntox18*   ?    ?  

GFN06613.1
BLWD01000001.1:5033662-5038198                         
Streptomyces microflavus                               

HTH iHKD-2 NUDIX Ntox18*   ?  Peptidase_M20

MBD1211876.1
JACVZX010000061.1:301-3684                             
Dolichospermum circinale Clear-D4                      

  ?  HAD Ntox18* Imm-SUKH-SUKH4   ?  

MBP0035957.1
JAGHZL010000239.1:1-3066                               
Roseofilum sp. Belize BBD 4                            

RHS Ntox18* Imm42 RHS Tox-ART-HY1

NJN14026.1
JAAUQH010000478.1:205-2879                             
Richelia sp. RM1_1_1                                   

RHS HINT Ntox18* Imm42 Ntox47

NVJ50159.1
JABXHQ010000069.1:695-3397                             
Gammaproteobacteria bacterium                          

  ?    ?  RHS Ntox18* Imm42

PTT68033.1
QAIX01000894.1:1-3240                                  
Chryseobacterium sp. HMWF001                           

CALCOCO1 Grich-TM CARP-ART Ntox1 Ntox18*   ?  

QNH67391.1
CP060211.1:933452-949261                               
Proteus vulgaris                                       

EamA POTRA_2 ShlB Imm42 PT-TG Ntox24 Ntox18*

RZK35021.1
SECD01000770.1:132-1525                                
Hymenobacter sp.                                       

Imm42 RHS Ntox18*

TXD80748.1
VOSR01000535.1:256-6739                                
Mitsuaria sp. TWR114                                   

DUF6531 RHS RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Ntox18*   ?  HEPN

WP_213069957.1
NZ_QXOD01000299.1:3-782                                
Acinetobacter baumannii                                

  ?  Ntox18*

WP_104852057.1
NZ_CP026616.1:611126-613102                            
Acinetobacter sp. SWBY1                                

  ?    ?  DUF4298 Tox-EndoU*   ?  

WP_018903871.1
NZ_CP157636.1:4593275-4602743                          
Variovorax paradoxus                                   

MarR-HTH DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Ntox18*   ?  Phage_GPD VgrG Gp5_C Gp5_C Gp5_C DUF2345   ?  

WP_015209879.1
NC_019757.1:5179155-5185584                            
Cylindrospermum stagnale PCC 7417                      

  ?  Imm42 MPTase-PVC Ntox18* BT1 ELFV_dehydrog ELFV_dehydrog_N

WP_019657008.1
NZ_KB907460.1:85822-94121                              
Variovorax atrisoli 110B                               

DUF2141 AI-2E_transport DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS RHS Ntox18*   ?    ?  

WP_083435105.1
NZ_LECT01000044.1:58554-72040                          
Rhodopirellula islandica                               

WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep WG_beta_rep   ?  RHS Dockerin_1 RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS_repeat RHS RHS_repeat RHS Tox-GHH2 RHS_repeat RHS Ntox18*   ?  

WP_057594122.1
NZ_LKTU01000001.1:78480-88448                          
Variovorax paradoxus                                   

TctC   ?  DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Ntox18*   ?  Phage_GPD VgrG Gp5_C DUF2345

WP_147376598.1
NZ_LXHQ01000050.1:1963-5630                            
Moraxella catarrhalis                                  

  ?  Ntox18* Tox-REase-1   ?  PT-VENN HINT

WP_218186364.1
NZ_MDTQ01000001.1:1189938-1195170                      
Terasakiispira papahanaumokuakeensis                   

RHS Imm42   ?    ?  RHS Ntox18*

WP_094707977.1
NZ_MRYI01000006.1:180452-190079                        
Hahella sp. CCB-MM4                                    

Phage_GPD VgrG DUF2345 TPR DUF6531 RHS RHS Ntox18*   ?  VirB11

WP_096587027.1
NZ_CAWNKJ010000001.1:779704-791286                     
Calothrix sp. NIES-2098                                

Uma2 Imm42 BRCT MPTase-PVC ATAD3_N Ntox1 Ntox18* WD40 WD40 BetaPropeller WD40 WD40 AP-ATPase bDLD3 Caspase EAD9

WP_099151663.1
NZ_PDUD01000023.1:256466-264466                        
Flavilitoribacter nigricans DSM 23189 = NBRC 102662    

Y1_Tnp   ?  DUF6531 RHS RHS RHS RHS Ntox18*   ?  MTase

WP_141615812.1
NZ_CP041253.1:4264327-4267887                          
Echinicola soli                                        

RHS   ?  Ntox18* RHS   ?  

WP_153818127.1
NZ_WJIE01000001.1:1240402-1245894                      
Polyangium spumosum                                    

T6SS_VasE T6SS-SciN -* ABC-ATPase DUF3696 ParB

WP_169338608.1
NZ_KB895340.1:186125-188076                            
Chitiniphilus shinanonensis DSM 23277                  

  ?  RHS Ntox18* PRC

WP_162658922.1
NZ_LR593887.1:4070311-4085083                          
Tuwongella immobilis                                   

HINT   ?  HINT Ntox18*   ?  bDLD1 Tox-Deam-CxE

WP_175036512.1
NZ_CABVQJ010000010.1:47908-57494                       
Burkholderia contaminans                               

Phage_GPD VgrG Gp5_C Gp5_C   ?  DUF6531 RHS_repeat RHS RHS RHS Ntox18*   ?  PRiA4_ORF3

WP_175816324.1
NZ_CADEVK010000008.1:8891-15323                        
Burkholderia diffusa                                   

  ?    ?    ?  ?* RHS_repeat RHS RHS

WP_187563096.1
NZ_JACGWS010000009.1:173514-188534                     
Kordia aestuariivivens                                 

Concanavalin-like   ?  DUF6443 TSP_3 TSP_3 RHS RHS RHS GOLD RHS Ntox18* Imm42 RHS ParBC

WP_210939686.1
NZ_JAGPXQ010000027.1:49350-63374                       
Micromonospora sp. C51                                 

Abhydrolase_4 ab-Hydrolase SPVB RHS RHS RHS PT-HINT Ntox18* LamininG LamininG LamininG YTCD-HTH   ?  


